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Caliente Field Office 

• Contact: Amanda Wheatley 
• amanda.wheatley@usda.gov 
• 360 Lincoln St., Caliente, NV 89008 
• 775-726-3101 ext. 103 

 
Elko Service Center 

• Acting District Conservationist:  
Allen Moody 

• allen.moody@usda.gov 
• 555 W. Silver Street, Elko, NV 89801 
• 775-433-3921 

 
Ely Service Center 

• District Conservationist: Joe Noyes 
• joseph.noyes@usda.gov 
• 744 E. N. Industrial Way, Ely, NV 89301 
• 775-289-4065 

 
Fallon Service Center 

• District Conservationist: Albert Mulder 
• albert.mulder@usda.gov 
• 111 Sheckler Road, Fallon, NV 89406 
• 775-423-5124 

 
Las Vegas Service Center 

• District Conservationist: Jamie Gottlieb 
• jamie.gottlieb@usda.gov 
• 7080 La Cienga Street, Las Vegas, NV 

89119 
• 702-407-1400 

 
Lovelock Service Center 

• Contact: Cory Lytle 
• Email: cory.lytle@usda.gov 
• 1155 Lovelock Ave., Lovelock, NV 89419 
• 775-997-5562 

Minden Service Center 
• Acting District Conservationist: 

Jessica Gwerder 
• carson.hicks@usda.gov 
• 1702 County Road, Minden, NV 89423 
• 775-782-3661 x 3829 

 
Winnemucca Service Center 

• District Conservationist: 
Angela Williams 

• Angela.r.williams@usda.gov 
• 3275 Fountain Way, Winnemucca, NV 

89445 
• 775-623-5025 

 
Yerington Service Center 

• Contact: Jessica Gwerder 
• Jessica.gwerder@usda.gov 
• 513 West Bridge Street, Yerington, NV 

89447 
• 775-463-2265 

 
If you need assistance reaching your local 
Service Center contact: 

• Cory Lytle 
• Assistant State Conservationist-Field 

Operations 
o cory.lytle@usda.gov 

775-997-5562 
• Chris Rose 
• Assistant State Conservationist- 

Partnerships 
o Christopher.rose@usda.gov, 

775-386-7407 
• Ken Sowers, Outreach Coordinator 

o Kenneth.sowers@usda.gov, 
775-834-0877 
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